

" SHHU UHACHHI TO SARMA TOLL

NAYA TOL

Schedule XLV-Forth No. 134

Executive Engineer

G. W. D. (W) Division

DIVISION

Darbhanga - 2

Singhwar

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1116

Sri Maahab Tha Kus.

Re-Abstract of cost

29

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1)	Cont of wof. pillar & Bridges - do - all job				
	Qty	01 nos	wide	Asst/p 19	
	@ Rs.	1836.34			1836.00
(2)	Cleaning & Grubbing of road land - do - all job				
	Qty	0.096	Heet	wide	
	Asst/p 19 @				
	Rs.	52970.33			5085.00
(13)	P of of typical masonry				
	informatory sign board				
	- do - all job.				
	Qty	03 nos	wide	Asst/p 19	
	@ Rs.	9563.47			28690.00
(3)	Cont. of embankment				
	with mt. of. from				
	barrow pit - do -				
	- all job.				

35611.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty	148.00 m ³ side			
	1st/P-20	②			
	Rs.	190.36			28173.00
④	Const. of embankment				
	with mat. obt from borrow				
	pit for 100 mtr - in 2nd				
	Qty	335.00 m ³ side			
	1st/P-20	②			
	Rs.	154.28			51684.00
			/		
⑥	Const. of granular				
	Sub base by providing				
	well graded mat &				
	in all jobs.				
	Qty	225.99 m ³ side			
	1st/P-20	②			
	Rs.	2846.09			643188.00
⑦	Const. of WBM 4r-III				
	by providing well				
	graded WBM mat.				
	- do & net				
	jobs.				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty 78.39 m ² side			111/p-21	
	② 3554	54			278640.00
⑤	Cont of sub-grade				
	↳ Eastern Shoulder →				
	→ 111 p-21				
	Qty 181.00 m ² side				
	111/p-21 ②				
	Rs. 192.04				34855.00
⑤①	Excavation in excavation				
	for structure & 111 p-21				
	Qty 18.63 m ² side				
	111/p-21 ②				
	Rs. 279.09				5199.00
②①	Bedding with well Comp				
	local Sand - 111 p-21				
	job.				
	Qty 2.13 m ² side				
	111/p-21 ②				
	Rs. 493.78				1052.87

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22) Finishing plaster in open part of wall job.					
	Qty	1.62 m ²	vide	part/p-22	
	@ Rs.	5544.95			8983.00
(23) Finishing brick work with cm 1:4 for wall job.					
	Qty	14.02 m ³	vide		
	Rs/p-22 @				
	Rs.	5847.77			81986.00

(24) P/L of RCC pipe NP3 600 mm dia. for wall job.					
	Qty	7.50 mtr	vide		
	Rs/p-22 @				
	Rs.	2680.59			20104.00
(25) Plastering with cm 1:4 in hand wall for structure for wall job.					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Dty	14.02	112	1/2	
	Asst/p-23				
		Rs. 173.82			2457.00
(8)	P/A of primer coat				
	side to side all jobs.				
	Dty	1050.00	00	m ² side	
	Asst/p-23				
		Rs. 43.27			45433.00
(9)	P/A of tile coat				
	side to side all jobs.				
	Dty	1050.00	00	m ² side	
	Asst/p-23				
		Rs. 14.80			15540.00
(10)	P/A of Rolling of				
	155 - 20 - 10 - 100 jobs				
	Dty	1050.00	00	m ² side	
	Asst/p-23				
		Rs. 211.54			222117.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11)	P/F of Muz-gro-nde				
	kilometer square - h. 25				
	— all jo.				
	Dist. 01.10 side Met/p-24				
	@ Pt. 2274.26 —				2274.00
(12)	P/f of Muz-gro-nde 200				
	Met. square — h. all jo.				
	Dist. 01.10 side				
	Met/p-24 @ 616.39 —				616.00
(14)	P/F of napho. naktlepho				
	600 mm equal square h.				
	— all jo.				
	Dist. 4.10 m side				
	Met/p-24 @				
	Pt. 3631.15 —				14525.00
(15)	P/f of napho. naktlepho				
	600 mm circular sq.				
	— all jo.				
	Dist. 02.10 side Met/p-24				
	@ Pt. 4643.43 —				9287.00

1552065.00

Continuation